CONDENSING UNITS
FORM NO. A22-187 REV. 6
Supersedes Form No. A22-187 Rev. 5
“Proper sizing and installation of equipment is critical to achieve optimal performance. Split system air conditioners and heat pumps
must be matched with appropriate coil components to meet ENERGY STAR criteria. Ask your Contractor for details or visit
www.energystar.gov <http://www.energystar.gov/>.”
Equipped with
Comfort Control System™

Add a crankcase heater to minimize refrigeration migration,
and to help eliminate any start up noise or bearing “wash out.”
Model Number Identification
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
4 Ruud Heating, Cooling and Water Heating
Performance Data @ ARI Standard Conditions—Cooling: UANL- JEZ
Outdoor
Unit
UANL-
80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air
RCFL-A*2414B* 23,800 [7.0] 16,900 [5.0] 6,900 [2.0] 11.35 13.00 70
Indoor
Coil and/or
Air Handler
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW]
EER SEER
800 [378]
Sound
Rating
dB
RCFL-A*2417B* 23,800 [7.0] 16,900 [5.0] 6,900 [2.0] 11.35 13.00 70 800 [378]
Revised 9/12/2008
RCFL-A*2417B* (UGFD-06?MCK?) 24,400 [7.1] 17,350 [5.1] 7,050 [2.1] 12.05 14.00 70 800 [378]
024JEZ
RCFL-A*2417B* (UGFD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,400 [5.1] 7,200 [2.1] 12.15 14.00 70
024JEZRCFL-H*2417A* ➀
800 [378]
RCFL-A*2417B* (UGGD-06?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.30 14.00
23,800 [7.0]
70 800 [378]
RCFL-A*2417B* (UGGD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1]
Indoor
CFM [L/s]
7,150 [2.1]
16,900 [5.0]
12.25 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-A*2417B* (UGLR-07?AMK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,500 [5.1]
6,900 [2.0]
7,100 [2.1] 12.50 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-A*2417B* (UGPR-05?BMK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,400 [5.1] 7,200 [2.1] 12.15 14.00 70 775 [366]
RCFL-A*2417B* (UGPR-07?AMK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,500 [5.1]
11.35
7,100 [2.1] 12.40 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2414A* 23,800 [7.0] 16,900 [5.0] 6,900 [2.0] 11.35 13.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (UGFD-06?MCK?) 24,400 [7.1] 17,350 [5.1] 7,050 [2.1] 12.05 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (UGFD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,400 [5.1] 7,200 [2.1]
Model Numbers
12.15 14.00 70
13.00
800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (UGGD-06?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.30 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (UGGD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.25 14.00 70 800 [378]
70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (UGJD-06?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.30 14.00 70 800 [378]
RCFL-H*2417A* (UGJD-07?MCK?) 24,600 [7.2] 17,450 [5.1] 7,150 [2.1] 12.25 14.00 70 800 [378]